LTC2355-12/LTC2355-14
1
2355fa
BLOCK DIAGRAM
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Serial 12-Bit/14-Bit, 3.5Msps

ppm/°C
ppm/°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2355CMSE-12#PBF LTC2355CMSE-12#TRPBF LTCVX 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2355IMSE-12#PBF LTC2355IMSE-12#TRPBF LTCVX 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2355CMSE-14#PBF LTC2355CMSE-14#TRPBF LTCVY 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2355IMSE-14#PBF LTC2355IMSE-14#TRPBF LTCVY 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts speciied with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identiied by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based inish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel speciications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/